
1st Team Offense Year # Height Weight

Quarterback Michael Flanagan Black Hawk 12 4 5' 10" 150

Running Back Brody Milz Black Hawk 12 5 6' 0" 215

Running Back Dylan Pluemer Potosi-Cassville 12 20 6' 0" 185

Running Back Tyler Millin River Ridge 12 21 5' 8" 148

Wide Receiver Jett Rufenacht Black Hawk 12 82 6' 3" 190

Wide Receiver Brooks Tiedeman Benton-Scales Mound 11 15 6' 1" 185

Tight End Jason Treuthardt Black Hawk 12 2 6' 2" 185

Center Everett Johnson Pecatonica-Argyle 11 51 6' 2" 193

Guard Mitchell Quinn Black Hawk 11 52 5' 8" 160

Guard Brandon Kinyon Potosi-Cassville 12 62 6' 4" 295

Tackle Nathan Hull Black Hawk 12 57 6' 2" 280

Tackle Ben Wheeler Potosi-Cassville 12 63 6' 2" 285

Specialist Brett Moravits River Ridge 11 2 5' 10" 190

Kicker Bo Hendrickson Pecatonica-Argyle 10 50 6' 4" 190

2nd Team Offense Year # Height Weight

Running Back Colby Argall Black Hawk 11 12 5' 10" 160

Running Back Adam Wolfe Highland 12 30 5' 111" 170

Wide Receiver Alex Udelhofen Potosi-Cassville 12 3 6' 3" 175

Tight End Ryan Redman River Ridge 12 7 5' 10" 175

Center Kaleb Hauk Potosi-Cassville 11 50 6' 0" 205

Guard Josh Lehman Pecatonica-Argyle 12 62 5' 10" 235

Tackle Derek Miller Highland 11 74 6' 4" 220

Tackle Jack Rindy Pecatonica-Argyle 12 52 6' 5" 235

Honorable Mention Offense Year # Height Weight

Quarterback Colton Schraepfer Pecatonica-Argyle 11 6 6' 0" 160

Running Back Ethan Shetler Benton-Scales Mound 12 20 5' 9" 150

Running Back Brent Ritschard Pecatonica-Argyle 12 33 5' 10" 165

Wide Receiver Cory Swenson Pecatonica-Argyle 12 4 5' 7" 150

Wide Receiver Alex Wand Shullsburg 11 10 6' 3" 195

Tight End Mitchell Welsh Highland 12 28 5' 11" 205

Center Ben Holland Black Hawk 12 55 6' 0" 155

Guard Cyrus Siegert Potosi-Cassville 11 55 6' 1" 215

Tackle Max Udelhofen Potosi-Cassville 12 74 6' 0" 225

Tackle Tyler Lansing River Ridge 12 64 5' 9" 158

Specialist Rece Shelton Black Hawk 11 10 6' 0" 180

Specialist Brady Curtis Potosi-Cassville 11 10 5' 10" 165

Guard Ben Aide Highland 12 77 6' 0" 265

Six Rivers Football

All-Conference



1st Team Defense Year # Height Weight

Defensive End Jett Rufenacht Black Hawk 12 82 6' 3" 190

Defensive End Alex Udelhofen Potosi-Cassville 12 3 6' 3" 175

Down Lineman Noah Metz Black Hawk 12 20 5' 8" 140

Down Lineman Josh Lehman Pecatonica-Argyle 12 62 5' 10" 235

Down Lineman Owen Thronson Pecatonica-Argyle 12 65 6' 5" 305

Outside Linebacker Jason Treuthardt Black Hawk 12 2 6' 2" 185

Outside Linebacker Dylan Pluemer Potosi-Cassville 12 20 6' 0" 185

Inside Linebacker Brody Milz Black Hawk 12 5 6' 0" 215

Inside Linebacker Adam Wolfe Highland 12 30 5' 11" 170

Inside Linebacker Cyrus Siegert Potosi-Cassville 11 55 6' 1" 215

Defensive Back Michael Flanagan Black Hawk 12 4 5' 10" 150

Defensive Back Brooks Tiedeman Benton-Scales Mound 11 15 6' 1" 185

Defensive Back Austin Schmitz Potosi-Cassville 12 11 6' 0" 160

Punter Evan Prust Pecatonica-Argyle 12 3 6' 1" 165

2nd Team Defense Year # Height Weight

Defensive End Derek Miller Highland 11 74 6' 4" 220

Defensive End Zach Eaton Pecatonica-Argyle 11 59 6' 4" 192

Down Lineman Nate Weisler Potosi-Cassville 11 75 5' 11" 225

Outside Linebacker Nick Wagner Benton-Scales Mound 12 50 5' 10" 185

Outside Linebacker Brent Ritcshard Pecatonica-Argyle 12 33 5' 10" 165

Inside Linebacker Jacob Amenda Belmont 12 7 5' 10" 175

Inside Linebacker Blake Crubel River Ridge 11 26 5' 8" 168

Inside Linebacker Oren Charles Shullsburg 11 61 6' 1" 210

Defensive Back Rece Shelton Black Hawk 11 10 6' 0" 180

Defensive Back Evan Prust Pecatonica-Argyle 12 3 6' 0" 165

Defensive Back Colton Clark River Ridge 11 16 5' 9" 138

Punter Jett Rufenacht Black Hawk 12 82 6' 3" 190

Honorable Mention Defense Year # Height Weight

Defensive End Ethan Groom Potosi-Cassville 11 2 5' 11" 170

Down Lineman Nick Puckett Pecatonica-Argyle 12 67 6' 2" 265

Outside Linebacker Tyler Millin River Ridge 12 21 5' 8" 148

Inside Linebacker Mitchell Welsh Highland 12 28 5' 11" 205

Defensive Back Isaac Wiegel Belmont 12 3 5' 3" 130



Offensive Player of the Year Year # Height Weight

Brody Milz Black Hawk 12 5 6' 0" 215

Defensive Player of the Year
Brody Milz Black Hawk 12 5 6' 0" 215

Lineman of the Year
Josh Lehman Pecatonica-Argyle 12 62 5' 10" 235

Coach of the Year
Cory Milz Black Hawk

1st 2nd HM Totals

Black Hawk 7 - 0 11 3 2 16

Potosi-Cassville 6 - 1 7 3 4 14

Pecatonica-Argyle 5 - 2 5 5 4 14

River Ridge 3 - 4 2 3 2 7

Highland 3 - 4 1 3 3 7

Benton-Scales Mound 3 - 4 2 1 1 4

Shullsburg 1 - 6 0 1 1 2

Belmont 0 - 7 0 1 1 2

28 20 18 66

Final Conference Standings


